

M.EX. CASE NO. 313 of 2023.

Order Date: 23-02-2024.

Today is fixed for further payment of Rs.20,000/-.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP files a time petiton.

Due to the resolution of the Local Bar, Case is adjourned.

Fix 22-03-2024 for further payment of Rs.20,000/-.

D/C

-----